FLIGHT REPORT

	Pilot Number
	Name
	Date
	Task Number

	
	
	
	


	
	Start Cylinder
	Turnpoints
	
	Goal
	Time
	Distance

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	
	

	Checked by Pilot
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	
	/

	Checked by Scorer
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	⁭
	
	


	Flight Conditions
	1: Safe         ⁭
	2: Unsafe in some parts     ⁭
	3: Unsafe           ⁭

	Remarks:


Landing Place:___________________
Pilot  Signature:___________________
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